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Jonathan Abdellatif

Michel Abecassis
Mohammad Abedi
Adi Abugazal
Joseph Acquavella
Al Adler

Brandon Ageloff
Owais Ahmed
Pallas Aidinian
Timothy Andrew
Aaron Ang

Harry Arutyunyan
Jeremy Ausmus
Ryan Bambrick
Jose Barbero
Blake Battaglia
Steve Billirakis
Dermot Blain
Scott Bohlman
Ismael Bojang
Alex Bolotin
Fabian Brandes
Noah Bronstein
Jeffrey Brunelle
Pierre Calamusa
Michael Carter
Thomas Cazayous
James Chen

Jesse Chinni

Oysten Christensen

George Cicak
Tony Cousineau
Robert Cowen
Marton Czuczor
Ryan D'Angelo
Gionni Demers
Daniel Demicki
Jonathan Depa
Jason DeWitt
David Diaz
Guillaume Diaz

2018 49th Annual World Series of Poker
Event #69: $3,000 Pot-Limit Omaha 6-Handed

END OF DAY REPORT FOR DAY: 1
Amazon

Entries: 901 Remaining Players (at EOD): 202

Buyin: $3,000 Prize Pool: $2,432,700

Places Paid: 136

CITY / STATE / COUNTRY CHIP COUNT ROOM / TABLE / SEAT
BE 143,500 Amazon /470/3
Paris, , FR 55,400 Amazon /457 /1
Las Vegas N, NV, US 121,000 Amazon/475/4
Los Angeles, CA, US 85,700 Amazon /453 /2
Gainesville, FL, US 26,800 Amazon /478 /6
BAKERSFIELD, CA, US 20,600 Amazon /475/3
Delray Beach, FL, US 34,300 Amazon / 471/ 2
ANAHEIM, CA, US 18,100 Amazon /472 /2
SAN ANTONIO, TX, US 45,800 Amazon /449 /5
Cranbrook, BC, CA 83,300 Amazon /456 /4
Decatur, TX, US 96,900 Amazon /477 /1
GLENDALE, CA, US 38,400 Amazon /464 /1
LAS VEGAS, NV, US 28,200 Amazon/451/5
RAMSEY, NJ, US 40,700 Amazon /450/5
Barcelona, , GS 154,500 Amazon/461/6
CHICAGO, IL, US 42,300 Amazon/481/6
LAS VEGAS, NV, US 63,700 Amazon /462 /4
Killysbegs, , IE 70,000 Amazon /471 /4
GLENVIEW, IL, US 149,300 Amazon /467 /3
VIENNA, , AT 26,000 Amazon /482 /2
BROOKLYN, NY, US 81,600 Amazon/ 460/ 6
Raleigh, NC, US 54,900 Amazon /482 /1
Bellevue, WA, US 41,700 Amazon/470/ 1
Sunnyvale, CA, US 71,600 Amazon/461/3
FR 60,000 Amazon /475/5
INDIANAPOLIS, IN, US 72,700 Amazon /460/5
London, , GB 17,400 Amazon /464 /5
Taichung, TW 46,100 Amazon /478 /3
ELLICOTT CITY, MD, US 36,400 Amazon /463 /6
Krakerov, , NO 30,500 Amazon/470/6
UNION CITY, NJ, US 60,500 Amazon /448 /1
DAYTONA BEACH, FL, US 28,500 Amazon /472 /6
Swansea, , GB 22,000 Amazon /465/3
BUDAPEST, , HU 11,700 Amazon /448 /2
BINGHAMPTON, NY, US 29,200 Amazon / 455/ 3
JACKSON, NJ, US 82,000 Amazon /459 /1
Bulgaria, , BD 126,800 Amazon /454 /2
CHICAGO, IL, US 69,000 Amazon /452 /3
San Diego, CA, US 107,600 Amazon /465 /4
MEMPHIS, TN, US 69,300 Amazon /471/5
FR 61,600 Amazon /469 /6
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Connor Drinan
David Eldridge
Emanuel Failla Jr
Mehran Farhadi
Abraham Faroni
Jody Fayant
Ryan Feldman
Darryll Fish
Walter Fisher
Bruno Fitoussi
Dave Fox
Christopher Frank
Kurt Fruth
Steven Gagliano
Phil Galfond
John Gallagher
Tony Gargano
Aleksandr Gofman
Ryan Goindoo
Jarred Graham
Chris Gregg

Jeff Gross
Bernard Guigon
Samir Hage
Ramin Hajiyev
Brant Hale

Ben Hamnett
Dan Heimiller
Eric Hicks
Jeffrey Higgins
Kyle Ho

Andrew Holland
Daniel Howe
Jesse Howells
Tom Hu

Richard Hu
Phillip Hui

Jerry Humphrey
Johann Ibanez
Rein Isane
Jan-Peter Jachtmann
Shashank Jain
Farhad Jamasi
Robert James
Farid Jattin

Laze Jevski
Young Ji
Stephen Johnson
Toby Joyce
William Kakon
Michael Kamran
Veselin Karakitukov

Arlington Heights, IL, US
CRANBERRY TWP, PA, US

Smithtown, NY, US
BEVERLY HILLS, CA, US
PENN VALLEY, PA, US
EDMONTON, AB, CA
Bristol, CT, US

Miami, FL, US

Los Angeles, CA, US
SCEAUX, , FR

CORAM, NY, US
Vienna, , DE

ROCHESTER HILLS, MI, US

West Babylon, NY, US
NEW YORK, NY, US
us

STERLING HEIGHTS, M, US

Ekaterinburg, , RU
PORT OF SPAIN, TT
Adelaide, AU
Encinitas, CA, CA, US
ANN ARBOR, MlI, US
DAKOR, FR

Las Vegas, NV, US
BAKU, , AZ

MOORE, OK, US
HOLBROOK, PA, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
El Segundo, CA, US

Northborough, MA, US

Burnaby, BC, CA

Macomb Township, MI, US

Brigantine, NJ, US
Cleveland, OH, US
OAKTON, VA, US
Oakton, VA, US

San Antonio, TX, US
GIBSONIA, PA, US
Brimfield, MA, US
BALESTRAND, , NO
Roggenkamp, , DE
New Delhi,, IN
Ocoee, FL, US
Louisville, KY, US
MIAMI, FL, US
Macomb, Ml, US
ANCHORAGE, AK, US
EUGENE, OR, US
Galway, , IE

MIAMI, FL, US

LOS ANGELES, CA, US
Plodiv, BG

87,000
65,000
24,500
45,100
73,300
17,800
60,700
11,200
47,800
61,900
104,600
42,100
93,900
58,900
96,100
40,900
17,400
43,000
46,800
35,400
18,000
106,100
64,800
104,800
77,100
43,600
37,900
61,000
26,000
155,600
108,200
123,000
19,100
15,100
62,500
89,300
47,400
33,900
64,500
48,800
179,000
25,100
78,000
25,000
79,700
33,300
118,300
42,900
88,500
82,400
47,000
56,100

Amazon /453 /6
Amazon /481 /4
Amazon /460 /2
Amazon /478 /2
Amazon/455/1
Amazon /469 /2
Amazon /450 /4
Amazon /462 /5
Amazon /469 /1
Amazon/461/4
Amazon /458 /4
Amazon /454 /6
Amazon / 480/ 2
Amazon /474 /6
Amazon /454 /3
Amazon /464 /4
Amazon /457 /2
Amazon /462 /3
Amazon/449/6
Amazon /456 /5
Amazon / 450/ 3
Amazon /456 /3
Amazon /458 /3
Amazon/456/1
Amazon/479/3
Amazon /479/2
Amazon /482 /3
Amazon /476 /2
Amazon/450/6
Amazon /467 /4
Amazon /478 /4
Amazon/449/3
Amazon /469 /3
Amazon /455 /4
Amazon /449 /1
Amazon /477 /2
Amazon /482 /4
Amazon /473 /5
Amazon /459 /4
Amazon /473 /1
Amazon /480/5
Amazon /478 /1
Amazon /453 /4
Amazon / 450/ 2
Amazon /481 /2
Amazon /448 /4
Amazon /467 /5
Amazon /469 /5
Amazon /482 /5
Amazon /452 /6
Amazon /480/3
Amazon /454 /1
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Ronald Keijzer
Doug Kim

Loren Klein
Alexander Kobbeltvedt
Evangelos Kokkalis
Chance Kornuth
Martin Kozlov
Ardit Kurshumi
Alexander Kuzmin
Daniel Laidlaw
Aaron Lasater
Tommy Le

Hon Cheong Lee
Jimmy Lee

Ryan Lenaghan
Peter Levine
Romain Lewis
Xiaogiang Li
Justin Ligeri
David Lin

Dylan Linde
Alex Lindop
Pakinai Lisawad
Hieu Luu

Ayaz Mahmood
Akash Malik
Mikhail Maluf
Kevin Marcotte
Melad Mariji
Ville Mattila
Ryan Mcknight
Vasil Medarov
Tom Midena
William Migely
Vincent Moscati
Pierre Nasr

Fnu Navkiran Singh
Daniel Negreanu
Expedito Neto
Jussi Nevanlinna
John Newcombe
Khiem Nguyen
Dominik Nitsche
Ran Niv

Jose Obadia
Jerry Odeen
Randy Ohel
Soner Osman
Ben Palmer
Oleg Pavlyuchuk
Travis Pearson
Eric Penner

Rotterdam, , NL
HARTSDALE, NY, US
Verdi, NV, US

NO

GR

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
Lysterfield, AU
REVERE, MA, US
MOSCOW, , RU

AU

ALPHARETTA, GA, US
TUSTIN, CA, US
Mongkok, CN
Edmonton, AB, CA
MOBILE, AL, US
WOODHILLS, CA, US
LATRESNE, , FR
Beijing, , TD
Cranston, RI, US

Onl Signup-No City, NY, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
STOKE-ON-TRENT, , GB
TH

RIVERSIDE, CA, US
SUGARLAND, TX, US
New Delhi, IN

Leming, TX, US
CINCINNATI, OH, US
ONEIDA CASTLE, NY, US
ORIMATTILA, , FI
Harrisburg, PA, US
Sofia, , BG

BROOKLYN, MlI, US
MILL VALLEY, CA, US
VERPLANCK, NY, US
Vancouver, , CA

IN

TORONTO, ON, CA

Sao Paulo, , BR
HELSINKI, FI

ADA, OK, US
POMMERNSTRABE, , DE
MINDEN, , DE

Petalt Tikva, IL
MELILLA, , ES

Granne, , SE

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
LONDON, , GB

LAS VEGAS, NV, US

Lv

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
West Palm Beach, FL, US

148,500
49,800
69,200
40,200

117,600
79,000

140,700
50,100
11,100

109,900
41,400

132,000
49,600
56,000
69,400
15,700

215,700
60,500
70,500
78,200
54,200
67,400
40,400

115,700

108,200
63,000
47,200
38,400
77,000
38,100
14,500
66,700
54,000

181,700
73,800

114,400
75,500
73,700
56,700

100,100
16,300
84,700

220,200
65,000
13,000
23,100
81,700

DNR
16,700
53,500
50,500
31,900

Amazon /472 /5
Amazon /468 /2
Amazon /457 /6
Amazon /474 /4
Amazon /476 /1
Amazon /474 /5
Amazon /467 /6
Amazon /454 /5
Amazon /473 /3
Amazon /457 /5
Amazon /472 /4
Amazon /474 /1
Amazon /465/5
Amazon/451/3
Amazon/460/1
Amazon /469 /4
Amazon /448 /6
Amazon/476/3
Amazon /468 /1
Amazon /474 /2
Amazon/459/6
Amazon /451 /1
Amazon /463 /1
Amazon /470/5
Amazon /462 /6
Amazon /458 /6
Amazon /474 /3
Amazon / 470/ 4
Amazon /457 /3
Amazon /471 /1
Amazon /472 /3
Amazon/481/5
Amazon/451/6
Amazon /455/5
Amazon /463 /4
Amazon /465 /2
Amazon /458 /5
Amazon /462 /2
Amazon/465/6
Amazon /473 /2
Amazon/475/6
Amazon /463 /3
Amazon /481 /1
Amazon /476 /4
Amazon /451 /4
Amazon/479/1
Amazon /479 /4
Amazon /460 /4
Amazon /472 /1
Amazon/471/3
Amazon/479/6
Amazon / 460/ 3
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190
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Christian Pereira
Josh Pollock

Harry Pozefsky
Mark Radoja

Brian Rast
Abraham Reinhardt
DID NOT REPORT 1
John Richards
Ryan Riess

Brent Roberts
Alex Rocha
Gregoire Roitbourd
Christopher Roth
Elio Saade

Robert Salaburu
Girish Sampath
Joseph Sanders
Noah Schwartz
Erik Seidel
Nicholas Seiken
Patrick Serda

Igor Sharaskin
Mehrdad Shelechi
Jordan Siegel

Max Silver

Joao Simao

Dan Sindelar
Jarred Solomon
Ivan Starostin
Matt Stout
Yevgeniy Timoshenko
Daniel Tomer
Christopher Trang
Nhat Truong

Jon Turner
Stephen Van Zutphen
Luis Velador
Gabriel Villanueva
Lyle Randall Vincent
Pasquale Vinci
Grant Wall

Mike Watson
Louis Werman
Randy White

Blake Whittington
Taylor Wilson
Charles Wilt
Danny Wong

Cory Wood
Chenbin Xu

Jesse Yaginuma
Shaome Yang

BUENOS AIRES, , AR
Las Vegas, NV, US
Brooklyn, NY, US
GUELPH, ON, CA
Las Vegas, NV, US

Lisbon, NH, US
us
ROXANA, IL, US

East Lansing, MI, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
Flagler Beach, FL, US

FR

Fitchburg, WI, US

Laval, QC, CA

SAN ANTONIO, TX, US
us

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
Sunny Isles Beach, FL, US
HENDERSON, NV, US

Ft Worth, TX, US
Winnipeg, MB, CA
NIZHNIY NOVGOROD, RU
OCEANSIDE, CA, US
Oceanside, NY, US
LONDON, GB

BR

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
JOHANNESBURG, ZA
Aventura, FL, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
SEATTLE, WA, US
Sherman Oaks, CA, US
Staten Island, NY, US
Lawrenceville, GA, US
Las Vegas, NV, US

CcYy

CORONA, CA, US

Los Angeles, CA, US
SAINT PETERSBURG, FL, US
Rescaldina Milano, , IT
SHERWOOD PARK, AB, CA
TORONTO, ON, CA
AGOURA HILLS, CA, US
CROWN POINT, IN, US
Jacksonwville, FL, US
Wheeling, WV, US
OGDEN, UT, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
MURFREESBORO, TN, US

Austin Rd West Hongkong, , CM

SILVER SPRING, MD, US
Middle Village, NY, US

27,600
22,100
70,000
58,000
116,300
100,700
83,900
46,500
78,100
1,400
138,500
201,000
64,300
76,900
72,900
54,800
44,600
90,700
18,000
59,700
111,300
83,100
76,500
78,200
187,000
158,200
79,600
286,000
79,900
38,600
38,900
57,900
54,300
38,600
45,700
60,900
27,900
21,200
61,100
48,100
96,500
91,500
64,400
34,700
98,000
161,500
29,500
21,400
108,300
20,000
115,500
16,100

Amazon/465/1
Amazon/471/6
Amazon /477 /6
Amazon /466 /6
Amazon /468 /6
Amazon /452 /5
Amazon /473 /4
Amazon /476 /5
Amazon /477 /4
Amazon /468 /4
Amazon /468 /5
Amazon /466 /2
Amazon /453 /1
Amazon/ 466/ 1
Amazon /448 /5
Amazon /457 / 4
Amazon /462 /1
Amazon /481 /3
Amazon /468 /3
Amazon /477 /3
Amazon /466 /3
Amazon /476 /6
Amazon /458 /2
Amazon /459 /3
Amazon /456 /6
Amazon/461/1
Amazon/475/1
Amazon /448 /3
Amazon /467 /1
Amazon /452 /2
Amazon /449 /2
Amazon /464 /2
Amazon /454 /4
Amazon /453 /5
Amazon /452 /1
Amazon /477 /5
Amazon/480/1
Amazon/461/2
Amazon /466 /5
Amazon /449 /4
Amazon /479 /5
Amazon /456 /2
Amazon /482 /6
Amazon/461/5
Amazon /473 /6
Amazon / 475/ 2
Amazon/450/ 1
Amazon /455 /2
Amazon /464 /6
Amazon / 470/ 2
Amazon /478 /5
Amazon /463 /2



198
199
200
201
202

Casey Yontz
Thomas Zanot
Omar Zazay
Artim Zhuta
Anthony Zinno

COLUMBUS, OH, US
Phoenix, AZ, US
RICHARDSON, TX, US
Wayne, NJ, US
BOSTON, MA, US

49,600
21,200
14,300
41,400
64,800

Amazon/480/6
Amazon/480/4
Amazon /464 /3
Amazon /463 /5
Amazon /466 /4



